MULTIFIX® Bus bar System 100mm

Components for 100mm systems

Features Benefits

® For complete touch protection for installation on to bus bar system with 100 mm
and 185 mm bus bar distances

Applications

Feeder pillars

Transformer substations

Switch boards for industrial applications
Residential and industrial distribution units
Residential and industrial distribution units
Cable distribution cabinets
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MULTIFIX® Bus bar System 100mm

Product range

. MULTIFIX® 100 Bus Bar System 100mm

MZSST100 H1023461

MZSST
MZSST
MZADP
MZSST100 MZEAD
MZH40
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MZADP MZH60
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Dimensions

K1023463
L1023119

E1023297
E1023458
F1023459
G1023460

bus bar carrier triple pole for bus bar system 100 mm

bus bar carrier single pole for neutral conductor

insulated cover for bus bars max. 60 mm x 10 mm

insulated end cover for copper bars max. 60 mm x 10 mm

cover support piece for copper bus bars 40 mm x 10 mm

cover support piece for copper bus bars 50 mm x 10 mm

cover support piece for copper bus bars 60 mm x 10 mm

Bus bar carrier for MULTIFIX® 185/MULTIFIX® 100 (MO1161a)
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Dimensions in mm

1) weight in kg per piece or set including package
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0.22 1 piece

0.10 1 piece

- 1 piece a 2-5 meter
- 6 pieces

0.01 10 pieces

0.01 10 pieces

0.01 10 pieces
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